callsign
N249AL
N388KT
WWwi61l
N302TB
EIM167
ERY385
LXJ580
N551AV
SWA784
NKS385
LN384CF

ac_type registration dep_af des_time

C750
C525
CL60
BE40
GLF4
BE40
CL30
GLF5
B737
A320
L35

N249AL
N388KT
N601BE
N302TB
N167TV
N385PB
N580FX
N551AV
N7825A
N639NK
N384CF

KPBI
KEKY
KBUF
CYyz
KTEB
KBNA
KTPA
KUGN
KFLL
KBWI
KPBI

10/3/2019 8:40
10/3/2019 11:07
10/3/2019 11:18
10/3/2019 12:52
10/3/2019 15:21
10/3/2019 15:57
10/3/2019 16:24
10/3/2019 16:26
10/3/2019 18:07
10/3/2019 18:33
10/3/2019 20:10

des_af des_rwy jet_type

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

FAA ASSIGNED

FAA ASSIGNED



